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             Dean’s List for the top student  CERTIFICATE ONLY

Isaac Beaver LAWS704 Public International Law
Anna Coddington LAWS604 Real Property
Anna Coddington LAWS755 Non-Adversarial Justice
Anna Coddington LAWS777 Principles of Intellectual Property

Mel Croft LAWG701 International Trade Law
Mel Croft LAWS736 Supervised Legal Research

Michelle Delegat LAWS706 Legal Ethics
Michelle Delegat LAWS710 Accident Compensation Law

Michelle Delegat LAWS721 Employment Law

Michelle Delegat LAWS777 Principles of Intellectual Property

Kitty Douglas LAWS621 Public Law

Kitty Douglas LAWS622 Law of Contract
Kitty Douglas LAWS623 Law of Torts

Lachlan Forlong LAWS504 Personal Property

Marion German LAWS748 Immigration and Refugee Law

Drisana Mirren Haddow LAWS776 Clinical Legal Education

Drisana Mirren Haddow LAWS791 Gender, Sexuality and Law

Vikki Hinton LAWS758 Private International Law

Vikki Hinton
LAWS996 Dissertation

Zach Holmes LAWS718 Copyright Law

Joanna Johnson LAWS728 Legal Philosophy

Inchang(inch) Kang LAWS742 Youth Justice

Inchang(inch) Kang LAWS754 Resolution Chambers' Civil and Commercial 
Litigation

Matthew Kay LAWS743 Sale Of Land

Matthew Kay LAWS746 Commercial Transactions

Sarah Kelly LAWS745 Securities Over Property

Candy Lin LAWS797 Company Law

Tasfia Mahmood LAWS729 Media Law

Isabella Masani LAWS728 Legal Philosophy

Eve McLoughlin LAWS795 American Politics and Constitutional Law

2025 AUT Law School Awards 



Miyaka Ortiz LAWS504 Personal Property

Yian Qi LAWS771 Indigenous Private Law
Yian Qi LAWS792 South Pacific Law
Yian Qi LAWS797 Company Law

Sheenal Rattan LAWS784 Special Topic IV: Trauma-Informed Law
Sheenal Rattan LAWS785 Special Topic V: Maori Land Law

Charlotte Ronalde LAWS890 Research Paper

Damon Ross LAWS753 Banking and Financial-Services Law

Mustafa Safdri LAWS703 Advanced Private Law

Anja Shearer-Sonier LAWS722 Family Law
Anja Shearer-Sonier LAWS798 Criminal Law
Anja Shearer-Sonier LAWS890 Research Paper

Jade Daniella Siaoloa LAWS501 Legal System
Jade Daniella Siaoloa LAWS504 Personal Property

Poppy Smith LAWS720 Criminal Procedure

Fonua Tohi LAWS504 Personal Property

Caitlin Walker LAWS727 Mental Health and the Law

Spencer Wells LAWG703 Contemporary Issues in Criminal Justice
Spencer Wells LAWS714 Law of Evidence
Spencer Wells LAWS794 Tort Law in Commercial Contexts

Jess Weston LAWS623 Law of Torts

Lu Yao LAWS605 Trusts

Em Yu LAWS509 Legal Reasoning and Writing
Em Yu LAWS504 Personal Property

WINNERS Awarding of Sponsored Awards
Isaac Beaver Law School Award - LAWS704 Public International Law 

Anna Coddington Law School Award - LAWS604 Real Property 

Kitty Douglas  Law School Award - LAWS622 Law of Contract 

Candy Lin Law School Award - LAWS797 Company Law 

Yian Qi Law School Award - LAWS797 Company Law 

Lachlan Forlong Law School Award - LAWS504 Personal Property 
Miyaka Ortiz Law School Award - LAWS504 Personal Property 
Jade Daniella Siaoloa Law School Award- LAWS504 Personal Property 
Fonua Tohi Law School Award - LAWS504 Personal Property 
Em Yu Law School Award - LAWS504 Personal Property 



Mustafa Safdri Law School Award - LAWS703 Advanced Private Law

Jess Weston Law School Award - LAWS623 Law of Torts

Kitty Douglas Law School Award - LAWS623 Law of Torts

Lu Yao Law School Award - LAWS605 Trusts 

Kitty Douglas
LexisNexis Award - LAWS621 Public Law

Matthew Kay Matt weber Award-LAWS746 Commercial Transactions

Anja Shearer-Sonier Meredith Connell - Award LAWS798 Criminal Law

Michelle Delegat Wynn William Award -LAWS721 Employment Law 

Michelle Delegat
The College of Law New Zealand Award - LAWS706  
Legal Ethics

Mel Croft

The Maritime Law Association of Australia and New 
Zealand Award - LAWS740 Special Topic III: 
International Trade Law

Awarding of Overall Awards

Jade Daniella Siaoloa Law School award -Top Part I student, City Campus

Suzannah Kate Wells-Green
The College of Law New Zealand award- Top Part I 
student,  South Campus 

Anna Coddington LexisNexis Award - Top Part II Student

Vikki Hinton Law School  Award - Top honours dissertation

John Pitcon Meredith Connell Award- Top All Round Maori student

Michelle Delegat
Law School Award - Top undergraduate in the LLB or 
LLB(Hons)
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